Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Includes

Manufacturer

Features

Viking Drill & Tool Screw Machine Length High Speed Steel General Purpose Type 260 & Type
260 BN Titanium Nitride
Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. 1189 Point Screw Machine
Length High-Speed Steel General Purpose & Titanium Nitride High Speed Steel - The short length of drill and flute makes
this an especially rigid drill for greater drilling accuracy ¢ This drill is designed for ease of penetration and to facilitate chip
removal in tough, hard materials

No. of
Pieces

Pack

Quantity At

Screw Machine

(1505?209) Viking Drill & Tool 1/16 - 1/2 by
64ths

35210 - . Screw Machine

(SM-60) Viking Drill & Tool #1 - #60

Rigid drill for greater drilling
accuracy; ease of penetration to
facilitate chip removal in tough
hard materials

Rigid drill for greater drilling
accuracy; ease of penetration to
facilitate chip removal in tough
hard materials

Screw Machine
Length High Speed

Steel General Type 260 29 1 Set $99.97
Purpose

Screw Machine

Length High Speed Type 260 60 1 Set $84.57

Steel General
Purpose


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

25243
(SMN-29)

25253
(SMN-60)

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Screw Machine -
Titanium Nitride
1/16 - 1/2 by
64ths

Screw Machine -
Titanium Nitride
#1 - #60

Rigid drill for greater drilling
accuracy; ease of penetration to
facilitate chip removal in tough
hard materials; can be used for all
screw machine operation

Rigid drill for greater drilling
accuracy; ease of penetration to
facilitate chip removal in tough
hard materials; can be used for all
screw machine operation

Screw Machine
Length High Speed
Steel Titanium
Nitride

Screw Machine
Length High Speed
Steel Titanium
Nitride

Type
260-BN

Type
260-BN

29

60

1 Set

1 Set

$156.93

$163.64



