Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Screw Machine Length High Speed Steel General Purpose Type 260 & Type 260 BN Titanium Nitride

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. 118º Point Screw Machine Length High-Speed Steel General Purpose & Titanium Nitride High Speed Steel - The short length of drill and flute makes this an especially rigid drill for greater drilling accuracy • This drill is designed for ease of penetration and to facilitate chip removal in tough, hard materials

Item #	Manufacturer	Includes	Features	Style	Туре	No. of Pieces	Pack Quantity	Price
10390 (SM-29)	Viking Drill & Tool	Screw Machine 1/16 - 1/2 by 64ths	Rigid drill for greater drilling accuracy; ease of penetration to facilitate chip removal in tough hard materials	Screw Machine Length High Speed Steel General Purpose	Type 260	29	1 Set	\$99.97
35210 (SM-60)	Viking Drill & Tool	Screw Machine #1 - #60	Rigid drill for greater drilling accuracy; ease of penetration to facilitate chip removal in tough hard materials	Screw Machine Length High Speed Steel General Purpose	Type 260	60	1 Set	\$84.57

25243 (SMN-29)	Viking Drill & Tool	Screw Machine - Titanium Nitride 1/16 - 1/2 by 64ths	Rigid drill for greater drilling accuracy; ease of penetration to facilitate chip removal in tough hard materials; can be used for all screw machine operation	Screw Machine Length High Speed Steel Titanium Nitride	Type 260-BN	29	1 Set	\$156.93
25253 (SMN-60)	Viking Drill & Tool	Screw Machine - Titanium Nitride #1 - #60	Rigid drill for greater drilling accuracy; ease of penetration to facilitate chip removal in tough hard materials; can be used for all screw machine operation	Screw Machine Length High Speed Steel Titanium Nitride	Type 260-BN	60	1 Set	\$163.64